FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Vashington,	DС	20549	
vasimigton,	D.O.	20070	

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL									
OMB Number: 3235-02									
Estimated average burden									
hours per response:	0.5								

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person*				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)							
Sobel Alan D.					<u></u>	Cytosorbents Corp [CTSO]							Ι,	X Directo		10% (Owner		
						3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)								(give title	e		(specify		
(Last)	(F	irst)	(Middle)		12/13/2023								below))		below)		
C/O CYTOSORBENTS CORPORATION					4. 1	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							6. 1	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable					
305 COI	LEGE RO	AD EAST				1. II / Wild individual Congress of Congre								Line)					
					-												orting Per		
(Street)														Form f		ore tha	n One Rep	oorting	
PRINCE	TON N.	J	08540		<u> </u>														
,					- Rı	ıle 1	0b5-	1(c)) Tran	sac	tion Inc	lication							
(City)	(S	tate)	(Zip)		I_{\Box}	Chack	thie hov	to ind	icate that	a tran	eaction was r	made nureus	ent to a con	tract instructi	on or writte	an nlan t	hat is inten	ted to	
					$ \sqcup$	Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.													
		Tah	ا م ا م N	on-Dariy	vativo	Soc	uritio	e Δc	auirad	l Di	sposed o	of or Bo	noficial	ly Owner	١				
4 = 4			10 1 - 14	2. Transa		_			3.	, טו	1			-			nership	7. Nature of	
1. Title of 8	Security (Ins	tr. 3)		Date		Execution Date,			Transa			es Acquired Of (D) (Instr		and 5) Securities			Direct	Indirect	
(Mon			(Month/Da	ay/Year) if ar (Mo	if any (Month/Day/Year)		Code (Instr. 8)					Beneficially Owned Follo				Beneficial Ownership		
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or	Price	Reported Transact	tion(s)			(Instr. 4)	
						_			1			(D)	-	(Instr. 3 a					
Common	mon Stock 12/13/2		2023				P		22,557	A A	\$1.33(1	101,8	357(2)		D				
																		Bernard	
Common Stock												20	100	I		Sobel			
Common Stock													2,000		1		Revocable		
																	Trust ⁽³⁾		
		7	able II	- Deriva	tive \$	Secu	rities	Acq	uired,	Dis	osed of	or Ben	eficially	Owned					
											converti								
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction	3A. Deei		4.		5. Num				sable and	7. Title an		8. Price of	9. Numb		10.	11. Nature	
Security	Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any				Transa Code ((Instr. Derivative (Expiration Date Amount of (Month/Day/Year) Amount of Securities				Derivative Security	Securities I		Ownersh Form:	m: Beneficial			
(Instr. 3)	Price of Derivative		(Month/I	Day/Year)	8)		Securi Acquir		es Underlying d Derivative Secu (Instr. 3 and 4)					Follo Repo Trans		ally	Direct (D)		
	Security						(A) or Dispos	- 1					nd 4)				(I) (Instr.		
							of (D)	- 1					tion(s)						
							(Instr. and 5)								(instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)			
				İ									Amount	1					
								Ш					or Number						
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa	ıble	Expiration Date	Title	of Shares						
Common							· /			_								+	
Stock	0.2	12/12/2022			5 (1)		7.004		10/10/04	,,	12/12/2022	Common	7.894	(1)					
Warrant (Right to	\$2	12/13/2023			P ⁽¹⁾		7,894		12/13/20	125	12/13/2028	Stock	1,094	(1)	7,89	14	D		

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. These securities were purchased by the reporting person in the registered direct offering of CytoSorbents Corporation (the "Company"), which closed on December 13, 2023. In the offering, each share of common stock, par value \$0.001 per share (the "Common Stock") of the Company was purchased together with an accompanying warrant to purchase up to 0.35 shares of Common Stock, at a combined offering price of \$1.33 per share of Common Stock and accompanying warrant.
- 2. Includes (i) the following restricted stock units ("RSUs") that will be settled into Common Stock upon vesting upon a "Change in Control" of the Company, as defined in the CytoSorbents Corporation 2014 Long-Term Incentive Plan (the "Plan"): (a) 3,300 RSUs granted on March 15, 2018, (b) 6,000 RSUs granted on February 24, 2017, (c) 5,000 RSUs granted on June 7, 2016, and (d) 55,000 RSUs granted on April 8, 2015 and (ii) 32,557 shares of Common Stock owned directly by the reporting person.
- 3. These shares are held in the Bernard Sobel Revocable Trust (the "Trust"), for which the reporting person is a trustee and a named beneficiary. Accordingly, the reporting person may be deemed the beneficial owner of the shares held in the Trust.

/s/ Kathleen P. Bloch attorneyin-fact for Alan D. Sobel

12/15/2023

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.